



## COLLAGEN PEPTIDES 300g

### Hydrolysed Collagen Protein

YOUTHFUL APPEARANCE  
HAIR | SKIN | NAILS | JOINTS

UNFLAVOURED

0g SUGAR | 0g CARBS | 0g FAT | 19g PROTEIN | 20g COLLAGEN

300g | 15 Servings

#### DESCRIPTION

**Look and Feel your Best:** Applied Nutrition's Collagen Peptides are neutral in flavour and perfect for adding to water, coffee, smoothies, recipes, yoghurts and more. Our Collagen Peptides can be mixed in hot or cold liquids and can be used any time during the day.

#### KEY BENEFITS

- Youthful appearance, fresh & firm looking skin
- Supports bones & joints
- Free from fat, sugar, cholesterol, purines & additives
- Gluten, soy & dairy free
- Mixes easily with juice, shakes or smoothies
- Collagen from grass fed cows
- Halal certified product

#### SUGGESTED USE

Mix 2 scoops (20g) with 200-300ml of water, fruit juice or add to your favourite hot drink. Simply stir and consume. Use 1-2 times daily preferably with breakfast or after exercise.

**Helpful Tip:** Mixing Collagen Peptides with room-temperature water may improve mixability.

*Scoops are estimate only, weighing scales are recommended.*

## NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Serving Size: 2 Scoops (20 g) - Servings Per Container: 15

Typical Values	Per (100 g)	Per (20 g)
Energy	1590 kJ/380 kcal	318 kJ/76 kcal
Fat	0 g	0 g
of which Saturates	0 g	0 g
Carbohydrates	0 g	0 g
of which Sugar	0 g	0 g
Protein	95 g	19 g
Salt	0.5 g	0.1 g

## INGREDIENTS

Hydrolysed Collagen 100% (Type 1 Bovine).

**Allergens:** No common allergens included. Made in a facility that handles milk, soy, eggs, cereals containing gluten and products thereof.

## BATCH TESTED

Every ingredient within this product is carefully selected and monitored through our quality management system to bring you the highest level of assurance. Final products are produced and packaged in an ISO 22000, BRC, GMP & Halal accredited laboratory.

## CAUTION

Check with a qualified health professional before using this product if you are under the age of 18, pregnant or nursing a baby or if you have any known or suspected medical condition(s) and or are taking any prescription or OTC medication(s). Not to be used as a substitute for a varied diet and healthy lifestyle. Store this product in a cool dry place, away from children. Do not exceed suggested use. **For Best Before date and Batch Number see label.**